То		
Name (if Known):	Ms Catherine McGrachan	
Address:	FLAT 1/1, 56 Cleveden Drive, Glasgow, United Kingdom, G12 0NX	
NOTICE 1 – TO OWNERS		
Planning (Listed Buildings and Conservation Areas) (Scotland) Act 1997		
Listed Building and Buildings in Conservation Areas (Scotland) Regulations 1987 Certificate Under Regulation 6(1) NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR: (ONE OF LISTED BUILDING CONSENT / VARIATION OR DISCHARGE OF CONDITIONS OF		
LISTED BUILDING CONS	ON FOR: (ONE OF LISTED BUILDING CONSENT / VARIATION OR DISCHARGE OF CONDITIONS CONSENT))F
A)	LISTED BUILDING CONSENT	
Proposal to carry out work	ss in respect of either demolishing, altering, extending or varying or discharging conditions at [Note 1]	
FLAT 1/2, 56 CLEVED	EN DRIVE, GLASGOW, G12 0NX, Northing - 668101, Easting - 255862	
TAKE NOTICE:		
That application is being r		
[Note 2]	Glasgow City Council	by
[Note 3]	Mr Gazenfer Ali	For
A)	LISTED BUILDING CONSENT	То
[Note 4]	Residential	
	presentations about the application you should make them in writing not later than	
[Note 5]	05/07/21	
[Note 6]	Planning & Building Standards, 231 George Street, GLASGOW, G1 1RX	
Signed	Davide Rizzo	
On behalf of: *	Mr Gazenfer Ali	
Date	14/06/21	
* delete where inappropriate [Note 1] Insert address of location pf proposed development. [Note 2] Insert name of Council. [Note 3] Insert name of applicant. [Note 4] Insert description of proposed development. [Note 5] Insert date not less than 21 days later than the date on which the notice is served. [Note 6] Insert address of Council.		